Trupti Dalvi

From: Ankit Panday <ankit@genarch.in>

Sent: 21 May 2024 13:32

To: Santosh Tambe

Cc: Sitaram Mistry; Prakash Mistry; 'GAPL'; Khushbu Verma; '‘Abdul Rehman'’; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp; 'Swapnil Sutar'
Subject: RE: FW: KFC food court T1 equipment list

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

It’s also a Nugreen

Ankit Pandey
Architect | Genesis Architects Pvt Ltd

Phone: +91 11 25062077-79 Mobile: +91 7827897695
Address: 371, First Floor, Rangpuri, NH48, New Delhi 10037

Web: www.genarch.in Email: ankit@genarch.in

Deae=

From: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Tuesday, May 21, 2024 1:00 PM

To: GAPL <genarchpl@gmail.com>

Cc: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Ankit Panday <ankit@genarch.in>; Khushbu
Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar
<swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>

Subject: FW: FW: KFC food court T1 equipment list

Dear manpreet,

Kindly provide us the Crusher details with catlagoue also let me know which grease separator will be installed below crusher NGT 50 or NGT 8.



Crusher Under 3 Bowl

54 Sink 1 - - - NO Yes
55 Nugreen Grease 1 _ ) ) NO Yes
Separator NGT -50
56 Nugreen Grease 3 - - - NO Yes
Separator NGT -8
Regards
Santosh TAMBE

From: GAPL <genarchpl@gmail.com>

Sent: 20 May 2024 19:10

To: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Ankit Panday <ankit@genarch.in>; Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu
Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: FW: KFC food court T1 equipment list

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Sitaram,
Please find the attached Equipment list with added grease trap, as asked.

Regards
Manpreet Singh

On Mon, May 20, 2024 at 7:05 PM Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,

The attached equipment list does not have grease trap details and qty.
Request you to please share the same for processing.



Thanks & Regards,
Sitaram Mistry

Get Outlook for Android

From: GAPL <genarchpl@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, May 20, 2024 6:48:42 PM

To: Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Ankit Panday <ankit@genarch.in>; Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu
Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: FW: KFC food court T1 equipment list

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Prakash,

As discussed , please find the attached drainage layout with the grease trap. There seems to be some layering issue.
Additionally, please find the drainage layout and equipment list.

Regards,
Manpreet Singh

On Mon, May 20, 2024 at 5:30 PM Ankit Panday <ankit@genarch.in> wrote:

Manpreet !

Ankit Pandey

Architect | Genesis Architects Pvt Ltd



Phone: +91 |1 25062077-79 Mobile: +91 7827897695

Address: 371, First Floor, Rangpuri, NH48, New Delhi 110037

Web: www.genarch.in Email: ankit@genarch.in

in[0] f OB

From: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Monday, May 20, 2024 3:14 PM

To: Ankit Panday <ankit@genarch.in>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>

Cec: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com™>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Rupali Pol
<rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: KFC food court T1 equipment list

Dear Team,

Can we please have an update on this.

Thanks & Regards,

Sitaram Mistry

From: Sitaram Mistry
Sent: 18 May 2024 16:57
To: Ankit Panday <ankit@genarch.in>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>
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Cc: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Rupali Pol
<rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: KFC food court T1 equipment list

Dear Ankit Ji,

I have not found the Grease trap equipment in the Drainage as well as in the General arrangement plan.

The Krusher station in the equipment list is located near the Pepsi Machine.

However, I am concerned about the grease trap/ Crusher that is required below the Three Sink in the Washing area.

Request you to please clarify on the issue on priority.
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Thanks & Regards,

Sitaram Mistry

From: Ankit Panday <ankit@genarch.in>

Sent: 15 May 2024 18:57

To: Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Rupali Pol
<rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu
Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: KFC food court T1 equipment list

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Prakash,

Please note that the Krusher station is already included in list number 17. Additionally, the second grease trap is specified in the drainage layout, not in this
equipment layout. I have attached the equipment layout and list again for your reference.

Regards,



Ankit Pandey

Architect | Genesis Architects Pvt Ltd

Phone: +91 11 25062077-79 Mobile: +91 7827897695

Address: 371, First Floor, Rangpuri, NH48, New Delhi 110037

Web: www.genarch.in Email: ankit@genarch.in
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From: Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:21 PM

To: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; ankit@genarch.in
Cec: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com™>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Rupali Pol
<rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Subject: RE: KFC food court T1 equipment list

Dear Ankit,

Please check and revert.

Thanks



Prakash

From: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:02 PM

To: Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Rupali Pol
<rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Subject: FW: KFC food court T1 equipment list

Dear Prakash Ji,

Referring the attached Equipment layout and Equipment list, it has been observe below

1. Crusher is missing in the equipment list
2. Grease Trap has not been shown in the layout (Below Three Sink)

Do we require or not? Please confirm.

Thanks & Regards,

Sitaram Mistry
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From: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 15 May 2024 13:23

To: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: KFC food court T1 equipment list

FYI
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